Fullname VIGOT DNA

Crawford Brothers

Rathkeeland
Maguiresbridge

Owner

Address

Herdbook Number
Uk Ministry Tag

19-31-778-996

Date of Birth 05/11/2004 Co Fermanagh
Sex M BT94 4RT
Status Live

Grade 100 %

Sire 87-87-004-302
87-91-007-675 —|  87:79:003-356
GOLIATH — 87-79-006-091
87-86-010-605
87-78-006-482_
DK46700592 19-82-001-611 19-78-001-212
02/02/1982 001
HAMMEL LUC 87-89-050-128 /02/ - 19-77-001-891
ETHRA — | - UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
87-80-003-280 s

36-85-002-926

19-30-770-529

19-98-002-345

0z0

22-92-003-478

22-89-014-048

22-86-020-328

87-88-005-592

REBECCA 19-93-004-692 87-81-001-980
— 02-89-050-912
87-94-010-166
19-97-017-672 —| 87-90-012-680
Dam NAVETTE — |87-176-22-B-14
87-92-000-420. — |87-151-07-C-01
Performance Details EBV Accuracy Index
Birth Weight 1.5 42 96
Calving Difficulty -2.9 38 96
Gestation Length 2.4 56 84
Calving Value -2 51 88
200 Day Weight 8 23 91
Maternal 200 Day Weight 0 19 103
400 Day Weight 14 20 91
Muscle Score 0.4 23 100
Muscle Depth 1.2 24 97
Fat Depth -0.1 16 104
Beef Value 15 31 96
Maternal Value 9 16 106
Maintenance Value
Maternal Productivity 1 23 101
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